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TC Wendlingen/Neckar ( 20464 )
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Anlage
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Hallenadresse
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Sportwart/in
Thajer, Hannah
T 01511 9331107 h.thajer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Guttmann, Sinja
T 015789236932 sinja.guttmann@yahoo.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Gerhard Predeschly

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1  Arndt, Thomas
Bergmann, Kevin
Brauneisen, Holger
Burnea, Sebastian-Marian
(ROU)

5  Chtchoupak, Oleg (BLR*)
6  Gall, Wolfgang

7  Gebuhr, Daniel
8
9

A wWN

Klinger, Manfred
Klingler, Bernd
10 Kock, Robert
11 Koprucu, Fuat
12 Krautwasser, Axel
13 Kunkel, Ralph
14 Le, Huudsung
15 Maier, Daniel
16 Ortiz, Manuel (ESP)
17 Predeschly, Gerhard
18 Robic, Ivo
19 Rolker, Karl-Gustav
20 Rommelspacher, Karl
21 Salcone, Vincenzo
22 Schadler, Anton
23 Wahl, Gottfried
24 Walbert, Gerhard
25 Zwickert, Matthias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16454586
19155060
17055561
19075143

16251516
16453237
16750629
15452414
16654448
17163059
18553625
17652275
15750317
15051684
17952219
15951531
15151548
14951605
14952051
15250306
17654303
14951651
15658193
15850008
18152924

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



